
Mated Assembly
Seafloor OsmoSampler Fluid Connectors 

 

Requires:
4X -012 Silicone O-rings (McMaster 9396K17)
2X 3/4" Snaprings (McMaster 91590A128)
2X 1-1/4" Snaprings (McMaster 91590A137)
10X 8-32 X 3/8" set screws (McMaster 90251A193)
6X 1/4-20 x 3/4" flathead (McMaster 91500A540) 
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Male & Female Fluid Connectors

Alignment Pin
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Type 316 Stainless steel

Frame Insert
Natural PEEK2@
Titanium (6Al4V)

Natural PEEK



1

1.150

.375

.373
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flats

45°

B

B
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.213 ( .350)
bottom tap 1/4-28 UNF-2B
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.067 ( .125)

.125
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1.15
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1.950
.188 thru

1.150
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3X .378
.377

Use -012 O-rings
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